
ADMINISTRATIVE NOTICES RELEASED 
 
 
 

 
AN No. 

 
Filed 
Preceding 

 
Date 
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Distr. 

 
Exp. 
Date 

AN 4869 1951-R, 
4274-D, 
4279-A, 
4279-B, 
4279-C, 
4280-A, 
4280-B, 
4280-D, 
4280-E, 
4284-A, 
4284-F, 
4284-J, 
4284-K, 
4287-B, 
4287-D, 
4288-A, 
4288-B, 
4290-A 

07-11-19 Electronic Documents, 
Signatures, and Records 
Guidelines Rural Business-
Cooperative Service Programs 

WS 07-31-20 

AN 4870 2006-M 07-10-19 Fiscal Year 2019 State Internal 
Review Process 

WS 09-30-19 
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